	PIOT	No. 1:	-		_ , , , ,		CATION
	File No. RKA/DNCR//			1	KAS VALUERS A	SO C	YOUR BUSINESS" ERING CONSULTANTS (P) LTD.
File Receiver Name		and a second	441	word.			
inc receiver Name		CASE C	OLLECT	TION FOR	P.M.		
Date of imple	ementation:		(Version	5.0)		evision: 31	.10.2020
Items	Assigne		ned co	To be impliced by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
File Received By		NA		NA	2000	A process	periment) A (
Survey	DHAWI	AL	7	14.10	T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T		-
2 14	VANJA	RI	455 TO	3 580		2.5	HARLING TO THE
reparation		7. FB-14	190	entes	1100	Some	A VINENTE IN CONT.
A - Very Good, B	211	0.4	D. Page	E Eutro	moly Door	A a so	I STATE OF THE STATE OF
	properly represen	done,  Ph	otograph t taken,	s not cle  Owner/	owner repres	<ul><li>☐ Selfie/ sentative s</li></ul>	Owner or owner signature not taken,
case File is returned the preparer - HOD gg. comment &	properly represen Googl  Minor Surveyor.	done, □ Ph ntative photo no le Map not take	otograph: t taken, n,  Sur e survey er to colle	s not cle  Owner/ vey summa  hence apect the miss	arly taken, owner repres ary sheet not oproved for sing information	Selfie/ sentative s filled  preparation on on his o	n with warning to
case File is returned the preparer - HOD gg. comment & nature	properly represen Googl  Minor Surveyor.	done,  Photo no le Map not taken defects in the Report prepare defects in the su	otograph: t taken, n,  Sur e survey er to colle	s not cle  Owner/ vey summa  hence ap ect the miss rvey has to	arly taken, owner repres ary sheet not oproved for sing information	Selfie/ sentative s filled  preparation on on his o	n with warning to
case File is returned the preparer - HOD gg. comment &	properly represen   Googl  Minor Surveyor.	done,  Photo no le Map not taken defects in the Report prepare defects in the su	otograph: It taken, In,  Survey e survey er to colle urvey. Su	s not cle Owner/ vey summa hence apect the miss rvey has to	arly taken, owner repres ary sheet not oproved for sing information be done aga	Selfie/sentative sfilled  preparation on on his cain.	n with warning to
case File is returned the preparer - HOD gg. comment & nature	properly represen Googl  Minor Surveyor.  Major of the properly representation of the properl	done,  Photative photo not le Map not taken defects in the Report prepare defects in the surface defects defects in the surface defects defects in the surface defects de	otographit taken, in,  Surveyer to collectively. Survey.	s not cle Owner/ vey summa hence apect the miss rvey has to	arly taken, owner repres ary sheet not opproved for sing information be done aga  PL617- cost estimate	Selfie/sentative sfilled  preparation on on his cain.	n with warning to
case File is returned the preparer - HOD ag. comment & nature  Proposal/ Work Order	properly represen Googl  Minor Surveyor.  Major of Google	done,  Photative photo no le Map not taken defects in the Report prepare defects in the sum of the sum of the report of the repo	otographit taken, in,  Surveyer to collect urvey. Survey. Surv	s not cle Owner/ vey summa hence apect the miss rvey has to  TAILS  nstruction TEV Rep	arly taken, owner repres ary sheet not opproved for sing information be done aga  PL617- cost estimate ort, □ L!E	□ Selfie/ sentative s filled  preparation on on his c ain.	n with warning to own.
case File is returned the preparer - HOD ag. comment & nature  Proposal/ Work Order Ref. No.  Type of Service	properly represen Googl  Minor Surveyor.  Major of Googler of Googler or Goog	done,  Photative photo no le Map not taken defects in the Report prepare defects in the successful defects in the successf	otograph:  t taken,  n,   Sun  e survey  er to colle  urvey. Su  RAL DE  rt,   Con  icates,   PSU  Priva	s not cle Owner/ vey summa hence apect the miss rvey has to  TAILS  TEV Rep ate client	arly taken, owner repres ary sheet not oproved for sing information be done aga  PL617- cost estimate ort, □ L!E □ NBFC □ □ Direct c	□ Selfie/ sentative s filled  preparation on on his of ain.  Cost v  Corporate lient throu	n with warning to own.
Proposal/ Work Order Ref. No. Type of Service  Type of customer  Bank/ FI/ Organization Name & Address  Case Allotment Office	properly represen Googl  Minor Surveyor.  Major of Google	done,  Photative photo no le Map not taken defects in the Report prepare defects in the successful defects in the successf	otograph:  t taken,  n,   Sun  e survey  er to colle  urvey. Su  RAL DE  rt,   Con  icates,   PSU  Priva	s not cle Owner/ vey summa hence apect the miss rvey has to  TAILS  TEV Rep ate client	arly taken, owner repres ary sheet not oproved for sing information be done aga  PL617- cost estimate ort, □ L!E □ NBFC □ □ Direct cost	Selfie/sentative significant sentative signi	wetting certificate te gh Bank
Proposal/ Work Order Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer  Bank/ FI/ Organization Name & Address Case Allotment Office Fees paying party Deter	properly represen Googl  Minor Surveyor.  Major of Google	done,  Photative photo no le Map not taken defects in the Report prepare defects in the successful defects in the successf	otographit taken, in,  Surveyer to collect urvey. Survey. Surv	s not cle Owner/ vey summa hence apect the miss rvey has to  TAILS  TEV Rep ate client  Contact I	arly taken, owner repres ary sheet not oproved for sing information be done aga  PL617- cost estimate ort, □ L!E  NBFC □ Direct cost	Selfie/sentative sfilled  preparation on on his contain.  Corporate lient throughout the selfield sentative sfilled	wetting certificate  te gh Bank  ALAL, BATAT  Email Id  WARTMAN
Proposal/ Work Order Ref. No. Type of Service  Type of customer  Bank/ FI/ Organization Name & Address  Case Allotment Office Fees paying party Determined the preparer - HOD Ref. No.  Type of Customer  Bank/ FI/ Organization Name & Address  Case Allotment Office Fees paying party Determined the preparer - HOD Ref. No.	properly represent Google Google Minor Surveyor.  Major of Google	done,  Photative photo not le Map not taken defects in the Report prepare defects in the substitution Report Defects in t	otographit taken, in, □ Surveyer to collect urvey. Surveyer to collect urvey. Surt, □ Conficates, □ □ Priva	s not cle Owner/ vey summa hence appet the miss rvey has to  TAILS  TEV Rep ate client  Contact I	owner representations and the second section of the	Selfie/ sentative s filled  preparation on on his c ain.  Corporate lient throu  JAMM  ARG,  OTNT, M	wetting certificate  te gh Bank  ALAL, BATAT  mail Id  MARIMA M  num BAT-4000
Proposal/ Work Order Ref. No. Type of Service  Type of customer  Bank/ FI/ Organization Name & Address  Case Allotment Office	properly represen Googl  Minor Surveyor.  Major of Google	done,  Photative photo not le Map not taken defects in the Report prepare defects in the substitution Report Defects in t	otograph: It taken, In, Sun  e survey er to colle urvey. Su  RAL DE  ort, Cor icates, Cor icates, Cor PSU Priva  PACA	s not cle Owner/ vey summa hence appet the miss rvey has to  TAILS  TEV Rep ate client  Contact I	owner representation of the content	Selfie/sentative sfilled  preparation on on his contain.  Corporate lient throughout throughout the selfient throughout throughout the selfient throughout throughout throughout throughout the selfient throughout throughout throughout the selfient throughout throughou	wetting certificate  te gh Bank  ACAL, BATAT  Email Id  WARTMAN
Proposal/ Work Order Ref. No.  Type of Service  Type of customer  Bank/ FI/ Organization Name & Address  Case Allotment Office Fees paying party Detection Case Type  Fees Details	properly represen Googl  Minor Surveyor.  Major of Google	done,  Photative photo not le Map not taken defects in the Report prepare defects in the substitution Report CE Certification Report CE CERTIFICATION Report CE CE CERTI	otograph: It taken, In, Sun  e survey er to colle urvey. Su  RAL DE  ort, Cor icates, Cor icates, Cor PSU Priva  PACA	not cle Owner/ vey summa hence apect the miss rvey has to  TAILS  TAILS  TEV Rep  ate client  Contact I	owner representation of the content	Selfie/sentative sfilled  preparation on on his contain.  Corporate lient throughout throughout the selfient throughout throughout the selfient throughout throughout throughout throughout the selfient throughout throughout throughout the selfient throughout throughou	wetting certificate  te gh Bank  ALAL, BATAT  Email Id  WARTMAN  OUMBAT-4000  count/ customer

Page 1 of 13

1.	Type of Property	INDUSTRIAL	LAN	D	Party Line - 1
2.	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	□ Value assessment of the □ Periodic Re-Valuation for □ For DRT Recovery purpo □ Partition purpose, □ Gen □ Any other:	asset for o	creating new co Distress sale fo bital Gains Wea	or NPA A/c.,
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name	Conta	ct Number	Email Id
J.		PPAL POLYFILMS	63598	378433.	CPFL. Finance @ CPI
4.	Account Name	MIS. CHIRIP	AL P	OLYFILI	15 etp.
5.	Property Address	MIS.CHIRIPAL F INTEGRATED TEX ABATI HOTEL, ME	ATTER A	DDDK FTA	WKI VECT LIVE
ETK	Who will coordinate on	Name	11111	Co	ntact Number
6.	site for the site survey	JIGNESH UNA	DKAT	6359	878433
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date 18 10 1124		Jacobs No. 1	: 00 PM
		2. Map: Q-eizra Map, Q Ap	Allotment I proved Ma Bill & pay nand & pay CLU, 🛂	Letter, □ Poss ap, □ Site Plar yment receipt, yment receipt	ession Letter  . Water Bill & payment
	Documents received from	CEASE DEED, CI	2RA M	AP, TI	R.
	Special Instructions if any:	-			
10,	" Value IIIII to distort any fa	ntioned above for the preparation cts and would not try to influen my individual or organization by a	ce any mai	mhar or official	gree that I'll not put pressur of the firm in the ill spirit

### INDUSTRIAL PLANT SURVEY FORM

(FOR INDUSTRIAL PROPERTIES ONLY)
(Version 2.0) | Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018, 15.06.2019

P1617-521-831.01	
File No. RKA/DNCR// Date: 18/0	1124 Time: 11:00 PM

100	- Salvard Barrier	GENERAL DETAILS	
1.	Name of the Surveyor	DHAWAL VANJ	ARI
2.	Property shown by	☐ Owner/ Director, ☐ Company available, ☐ Property is locked, sur	Representative,   No one was vey could not be done from inside
	Sept November 1	Name	Contact No.
	Table for the last	JIG NESIH.	6359878433
3.	Survey Type	photographs),   Full survey (instanton measurements & photographs)	approximate measurements & side-out with approximate sample aphs), □ Half Survey (Approximate m outside & photographs), □ Only ents)
4.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	property,   NPA property so owner	essee didn't allow to inspect the was hostile and survey couldn't be property,   Very Large irregular measure the entire area,
5.	How Property is Identified	name plate displayed on the proper	s mentioned in the deed, From ty, Identified by the owner/ owner earby people, Identification of the vey was not done
6.	Type of Industry	☐ Small Manufacturing Unit, ☐ Med Scale Industrial Plant, ☐ Very Large	dium Scale Industrial Unit, Exarge
7.	Property Measurement	∧.□ Self-measured, □ Sample measu	urement only, □ No measurement
8.	Reason for no measurement		Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, □
	MA		property, □ Very Large Property, the entire area □ Any other Reason:
9.	Purpose of Valuation	□ Value assessment of the asset for □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □	

Page 5 of 17

		Gains Wealth Ta  Assessment,  For any other	ix purpose,  For company m	Partition purpo	se, 🗆 Ger	eral Value
10.	Type of Loan	□ Project Loan, □ Limit, □ Industria				, □ Cash Credit
11.	Loan Amount					
		OWNERSHIP	DETAILS		1000	
1.	Name of the Industry	MIS. CI	AIRIPAL	POLY	FICMS	CTD.
2.	Legal Owner Name/s	_	- 1,	-		
3.	Property Purchaser Name	1,				
4.	Plant Address under Valuation	MIS.CHIRIPAL POLYFILMS CTD, VRAJ				
5.	Present Residence Address of the Owner/ Director	INDITEGRATED TEXTILE PARIC, PLOT NO: 06.				
6.	Property constitution	□ Free Hold, □ Lease Hold				
		LOCATION	DETAILS			
1.	Adjoining Properties	East	West	No	rth	South
	(Match it with papers with the help of compass or Sun direction and also confirm it with nearby people)	Road.	OPEM CAND.	PROPE	OPEN CI	PCOT 20.
2.	Property Facing	North-East Facing  North-West Facin	ng, 🗆 South-V			South Facing, □
3.	Landmark	NEAR R	ECIANCO	e petr	oc pu	MP.
4.	Ward Name/ No.					
5.	Zone Name			a day		
6.	Main Road Name & Width	Name		Width		e from property
AH	MEPABAP BARODA	NH.	60	m	50-	100 M
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	VRATIM	DUST RIPU	INTE	RNAL	ROPP-2.
8.	Are proper road facilities available?	□Yes, □ No				
9.	Type of Approach Road	☐ Bituminous, ☐				crete paver block

10	Location characteristics	Main city Within ur Within u Institution	ed Industrial  ,   Within or  ban develope  rban remote  al area,	area, With suburbating zone, area, Dut of manageral village a	hin un-not s, □ Within □ Within Within c	al area,  Within an iffed Industrial area,  In urban developed urban undeveloped commercial area,  mits, no civic infrastinteriors,  Within B	Within Area,  area,  Within
11	. Classification of the Locality		developed,			□ Semi Urban, □	Rural, 🗆
12.	Location consideration	□ Corner Plot, □ 2 side open, □ 3 side open, □ On >30' wide road, □  Near to Metro station, □ Near to Market, □-Near to Highway, □ Entrance  North-East Facing, □ Ordinary location within locality, □ Good Location  within the locality, □ Normal Location within the locality, □ Average  Location within locality, □ Poor location within the locality, □ Property  towards end of the locality, □ Any other					
13.	Is Plant part of notified Industrial Area? If yes then name of Industrial area/ estate	₽Yes, □	Mary II. Ha	45 61			Mary Mary
	& governing authority managing it.	AVE	U IME	) USTR.	CALT	TEXTILE PF	
14.	Proximity to civic amenities	School 2KM	Hospital 2KM	Market  1 KM	Metro	Railway Station	Airport 40 ICM
15.	Any new development in surrounding area	Yes					7
16.	Jurisdiction limits  TOP MAGARPACIKA					Gram Panchayat, inicipal limits	, □ Nagar
17.	Jurisdiction Development Authority Name	Name:			Layer		
		□ Area not	t within any	developme	ent author	rity limits	
	Municipality/ Municipal Corporation Name	Name:		Flores			
		1 4 1-1				Page 7 of	17

	O and a few land was and		
19.	Surrounding land uses and adjoining/ nearby establishment details		
20.	Is the location proper for the subject industry?		reminder.
21.	Is it a standalone Industry in this area? is it a belt for the subject nature of Industry?	er, e Greenware alle	or my translated files
22.	In case Industry gets closed then does the land can be used for any other purpose?		Total Services

	A STATE OF THE STA	PHYSICAL DETAI	LS	
1.	Land Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey
1.	27364 75	7100 1059	27364.78	27856.77 M7
	29·W	Area as per mortgage	deed: 59.M	_22_35_=
2.	Any conversion to the land use	MA		
3.	Land Type			Land, □ Water logged
4.	Shape of the Land	Irregular, □ NA		angular,  Trapezoid,
5.	Level of Land	☐ On road level, ☐ Belo	w road level, Above r	road level,   NA
6.	Frontage to depth ratio	□-Normal frontage, □ L	ess frontage, □ Large fr	ontage, □ NA
7.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Boundaries not menti parcel forming multiple	oned in available docum ands so not possible to	
8.	Is Independent access available to the property	sharing of other adjoining Access is closed due to	ng property,   No clear	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
9.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only pa	artially, □ Only with Ten	nporary boundaries,
10.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	to PNB. Com	ently chiripa	
11.	Is complete property mortgaged with the Bank under valuation or only portion of it?	portions	of land,	d ,
12.	Property possessed by at the time of survey	□ Øwner, □ Vacant, □ Surveyed, □ Property w		nstruction, □ Couldn't be aled, □ Court sealed
13.	Current activity carried out in the property	☐ Industrial, ☐ Vacant,	□ Locked, □ Sealed □	Any other use:

Page 8 of 17

## **LAND RATES INFORMATION DETAILS**

Gather information on the basis of the factors like Area location, Property location, Floor level, Block, Position, Frontage, Width of lane/ road in front of the property, Nearby development

١.		
1.	Demand & Supply co	2 voly 5550, 2 5550, 2 111550, 2 2
2.	At what True rate Ow bought this Property	purchase 2014
	To a sound that	Purchase Price 13623/- Por annum
3.	Minimum Rate in the	locality
1.	Maximum Rate in the	locality
5,	Local Information gat	hered during Site survey (Minimum 2 enquiries are must):
	1. Name:	KB REALITY . 4
	Contact No.	7016003354.
	Sale Purchase Rate	4.5cm/Ame i.e 11,000-12,000/5
	Rental Rate	
	Comments Industrial I and,	The available land is at a dirtar of zern from Chiripal and available land parcel is labores which is ma
	2. Name:	APMA REALTY
	Contact No.	9662613613
	Sale Purchase Rate	4.8-5cm/Arne i.e 12,000-13,000
	Rental Rate	
	Comments Industral	The available land is at a pisto of lolem from chippel and available land parcel is 15 penes, whithis main
Ġ	3. Name:	restors have yell becomes also work if the year solven like
+	Contact No.	
1	Sale Purchase Rate	
	Rental Rate	
+	Comments	

#### CASE NO.

#### UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

I confirm that the property is inspected in front of me and I have provided all the information true related to the property to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I haven't given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and i'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9999597597, Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name:

JIGNESH

Signature: Mobile No.: 6359878433

Date:

18/4/25

#### UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by the organization. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer or given the customer any wrong or false information or have made any false claims for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need or requirement by distorting the facts. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

Surveyor Name: PHANAAC
Signature:
Date:
18/1/24

CASE NO.

# SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

	File No.		1-24)-PL617	- 3		
	Name of the Surveyor	DHA WAC				
	Borrower Name	MIS. CHIRII	pac pocyfich	NS CTD		
	Name of the Owner					
5.	Property Address which has to be valued			TO PLOT NO!		
6.	Property shown & identified by at spot	☐ Owner, ☐ Representati		☐ Property is locked, survey		
		Name		Contact No.		
		JIGNESH	6359	878433		
7.	How Property is Identified by the Surveyor	displayed on the property Enquired from nearby peo	y, $\Box$ dentified by the owner ople, $\Box$ Identification of the	e deed, From name plate er/ owner representative, property could not be done,		
8.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes. ☐ No, ☐ No	relevant papers available ned in available documents	to match the boundaries,		
_	Survivo Tuno	Full survey (inside-out v	with measurements & photo	graphs)		
9.	Survey Type	Half Survey (Measurem	ents from outside & photogr	raphs)		
		Godharbotographs taken (No measurements)				
		C Bernarty was locked.	Possessee didn't allow to i	nspect the property, $\square$ NPA		
10.	Reason for Half survey or only	property so couldn't be sur	veyed completely			
	photographs taken  Type of Property	☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, ☐ Residential House, ☐ Low Rise Apartment, ☐				
		☐ Institutional, ☐ School I	mercial Floor, □ Shopping Building, □ Vacant Residen	Mall, □ Hotel, ⊡ Industrial tial Plot, □ Vacant Industria		
		Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land				
	Proporty Massurement C009 /R	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Samp	le measurement,   No me	asurement		
12.	Property Measurement 4009 /	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Samp	building so measurement n	asurement ot required		
12.	Property Measurement 4009 /P Reason for no measurement  MA	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Samp ☐ It's a flat in multi storey ☐ Property was locked, ☐ didn't enter the property	building so measurement no Owner/ possessee didn't	asurement ot required allow it,  NPA property so practically not possible to		
13.	Reason for no measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Samp ☐ It's a flat in multi storey ☐ Property was locked, ☐ didn't enter the property measure the area within lin	building so measurement n ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't ☐ Very Large Property	asurement ot required allow it,  NPA property so practically not possible to		
13.	Reason for no measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Samp ☐ It's a flat in multi storey ☐ Property was locked, ☐ didn't enter the property measure the area within lim  As per Title deed	building so measurement not of the common of	asurement of required allow it,  NPA property s practically not possible t son:  As per site survey		
13.	Reason for no measurement  MA  Land Area of the Property	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Samp ☐ It's a flat in multi storey ☐ Property was locked, ☐ didn't enter the property measure the area within lim  As per Title deed	building so measurement not also building so measurement not be also building so measurement not be also building as personal so building as per Map	asurement of required allow it,   NPA property s practically not possible t son:  As per site survey		
13.	Reason for no measurement  A A  Land Area of the Property  Covered Built-up Area	□ Self-measured, □ Samp □ It's a flat in multi storey □ Property was locked, □ didn't enter the property measure the area within lim  As per Title deed  As per Title deed	building so measurement not of the control of the c	As per site survey  As per site survey		
13.	Reason for no measurement  AA  Land Area of the Property  Covered Built-up Area  Concl An 09	□ Self-measured, □ Samp □ It's a flat in multi storey □ Property was locked, □ didn't enter the property measure the area within lim  As per Title deed  As per Title deed  2.23.64, 3.89	building so measurement not of the control of the c	As per site survey  As per site survey		
13. 14.	Reason for no measurement  A A  Land Area of the Property  Covered Built-up Area	□ Self-measured, □ Samp □ It's a flat in multi storey □ Property was locked, □ didn't enter the property measure the area within lim  As per Title deed  As per Title deed  2.23.64, 3.89	building so measurement not of the control of the c	As per site survey  As per site survey  Couldn't be Surveye		
13. 14. 15.	Reason for no measurement  AP  Land Area of the Property  Covered Built-up Area CONCY AN 09  Property possessed by at the time of survey	□ Self-measured, □ Samp □ It's a flat in multi storey □ Property was locked, □ didn't enter the property measure the area within lin  As per Title deed  As per Title deed  Owner, □ Vacant, □ Le	building so measurement not of the control of the c	As per site survey  As per site survey  Con,  Couldn't be Surveye		
	Reason for no measurement  AP  Land Area of the Property  Covered Built-up Area  CONCLANCS  Property possessed by at the time of survey  Any negative observation of the	□ Self-measured, □ Samp □ It's a flat in multi storey □ Property was locked, □ didn't enter the property measure the area within lin  As per Title deed  As per Title deed  Owner, □ Vacant, □ Le □ Property was locked, □	As per Map  Court sealed	As per site survey  As per site survey  Couldn't be Surveyed		
13. 14. 15.	Reason for no measurement  AP  Land Area of the Property  Covered Built-up Area  Conc/ An Co  Property possessed by at the time of survey  Any negative observation of the	□ Self-measured, □ Samp □ It's a flat in multi storey □ Property was locked, □ didn't enter the property measure the area within lim  As per Title deed  As per Title deed  Owner, □ Vacant, □ Le □ Property was locked, □ I	As per Map  Court sealed	As per site survey  As per site survey  Couldn't be Surveyed		

independent access available to the property the property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to disput ☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	LAI N.D
Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

#### **Endorsement:**

# 1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a.	Name of the Per	rson: JIGNESIH
	Relation:	REPRESENTATIVE
c.	Signature:	100
d.	Date:	18/1/29

In case not signed then mention the reason for it:  $\square$  No one was available,  $\square$  Property is locked,  $\square$  Owner/representative refused to sign it,  $\square$  Any other reason:

#### 2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a. Name of the Surveyor: DHAWA(, b. Signature:

c. Date:

NOTES: 1) ONLY LAND VACUATION NEED TO BE DOME.

2) THE CAMP BECOMA'S TO AM WELL KNOWN INDUSTRIAL AREA VAR VRAJ TEXTILE PARIC.

PLOT NO. 6, 12, 13, 14, 15 BELONG'S TO

SAME LOCATION AND PLANT, ONLY DIFFERENT

REPORTS MEED TO BE MADE. FOR THE SAME YOU

VIIC GET THE CCEARITY IN SURVEY MAP

AND APPROVED MAP.

A) AS PER THE DISCUSSION WITH THE REAC ESTATE ACEMTS, THE CHIRIPPO IS ONLY ALLOWING TO GROW HIS KNOWN PERSON'S PER CLEEM TO IN THAT IMPUSTRIAL AREA. AS CHIRIPPO HAS A GREAT HOLD ON THAT IMPUSTRIAL PARK

s) Chiripal Chemical, textiles other plants
are operational in this prea

6) plot No12 is currently used as scrop

storage area and FGA. Area.